WESCON PRODUCTS COMPANY
A subsidiary of LATSHAW ENTERPRISES, INC.
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
SHIFT & UNIVERSAL
DUMP CONTROL
2
WESCON’S SHIFT & UNIVERSAL DUMP CONTROLS
Wescon’s Hoist/Pump Shifter

Please consult our factory for individual specifi cations.
Tower Caps & Mounting Plates
Shift & Dump Control Part Number Code
X X
Packaging
B = Bulk multiples of 50
I = Individual pack
X
Packaging
B = Bulk multiples of 24
I = Individual pack
7
40 Series Cable Installation Requirements
Travel Min. Bend Radius Input Load Part Number
3 inch 8 inch 75 lbs max 4553GG5-
The Wescon Shift Control is designed to utilize 3 inch travel groove style cables, and can utilize either
40 or 60 series cables.  Wescon’s covered core provides the greatest effi ciency for smooth operation.
Additionally, Wescon’s covered core allows for tighter bends in the installation of the control.
LC
CL
.50 DIA
7.00 TYP
GROOVE
4.56 TYP
OVERALL LENGTH ±.31
1/4-28 UNF-2A TYP .18  WIDE
.41 ROOT DIA
.57 DIA
7.38
TYP
GROOVE
4.68
TYP
OVERALL LENGTH ±.31
5/16-24 UNF-2A TYP .18  RADIUS
.46 ROOT DIA
XXX X
Cable Length in Inches
(Place 0 in fi rst position if less than 100”)
Packaging
B = Bulk
I = Individual
40 Series Armor Core Push-Pull Control
60 Series Armor Core Push-Pull Control
60 Series Cable Installation Requirements
Travel Min. Bend Radius Input Load Part Number
3 inch 10 inch 170 lbs max 6553GG5- XXX X
Cable Length in Inches
(Place 0 in fi rst position if less than 100”)
Packaging
B = Bulk
I = Individual
2007-07-R2
ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
WESCON PRODUCTS COMPANY
A subsidiary of LATSHAW ENTERPRISES, INC.
P.O. Box 7710 Wichita, Kansas 67277
316-942-7266 or call toll free 1-800-835-0160
Fax 316-942-5114
TAKE A LOOK AT OTHER WESCON PRODUCTS
Remote Valve Control Systems
Look to Wescon for your remote valve applications. Wescon’s Remote Valve